
November 2023

STORAGE ACRE-FEET SAN LUIS RELEASE - C.F.S. GAIN(+) OR EVAPORATION PRECIP

DAY
ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE PUMPING 

C.F.S
POWER PACHECO

TUNNEL
SPILL LOSS(-) C.F.S. C.F.S. INCHES INCHES

1,323,121

1 483.41 1,321,475 -1,646 0 615 169 0 -46 60 0.17 0.00

2 482.83 1,315,116 -6,359 611 3,704 170 0 57 75 0.21 0.00

3 482.65 1,313,144 -1,972 743 1,596 163 0 22 53 0.15 0.00

4 482.35 1,309,860 -3,284 743 2,344 135 0 80 53 0.15 0.00

5 482.20 1,308,219 -1,641 747 1,504 122 0 52 53 0.15 0.00

6 481.77 1,303,519 -4,700 0 2,124 130 0 -116 85 0.24 0.00

7 481.27 1,298,061 -5,458 0 2,415 58 0 -278 56 0.16 0.00

8 480.60 1,290,760 -7,301 0 3,616 31 0 -33 64 0.18 0.00

9 479.98 1,284,015 -6,745 0 3,602 31 0 232 56 0.16 0.00

10 479.16 1,275,113 -8,902 0 4,485 30 0 27 39 0.11 0.00

11 478.71 1,270,236 -4,877 633 3,151 29 0 89 63 0.18 0.00

12 478.11 1,263,744 -6,492 0 3,257 29 0 13 39 0.11 0.00

13 477.46 1,256,723 -7,021 0 3,566 30 0 56 66 0.19 0.00

14 477.00 1,251,762 -4,961 0 2,304 31 0 -166 56 0.16 0.00

15 476.35 1,244,763 -6,999 0 3,714 30 0 215 45 0.13 0.00

16 475.67 1,237,437 -7,326 0 3,858 30 0 194 10 0.03 0.16

17 474.99 1,230,151 -7,286 0 3,686 29 0 41 38 0.11 0.08

18 474.33 1,223,091 -7,060 0 3,850 28 0 319 0 0.00 0.30

19 473.69 1,216,258 -6,833 0 3,465 28 0 48 28 0.08 0.06

20 473.00 1,208,905 -7,353 0 3,641 29 0 -37 66 0.19 0.00

21 472.00 1,198,273 -10,632 0 5,318 31 0 -12 28 0.08 0.00

22 471.29 1,190,742 -7,531 0 3,637 30 0 -130 27 0.08 0.00

23 470.96 1,187,248 -3,494 0 1,760 28 0 26 31 0.09 0.00

24 470.46 1,181,959 -5,289 0 2,726 29 0 89 41 0.12 0.00

25 469.96 1,176,677 -5,282 0 2,645 29 0 11 41 0.12 0.00

26 469.52 1,172,036 -4,641 0 2,321 28 0 9 24 0.07 0.00

27 468.99 1,166,453 -5,583 0 2,746 28 0 -40 24 0.07 0.00

28 468.24 1,158,567 -7,886 0 4,047 29 0 101 34 0.10 0.00

29 467.83 1,154,264 -4,303 0 2,237 29 0 97 31 0.09 0.15

30 467.39 1,149,651 -4,613 0 2,306 107 0 88 14 0.04 0.01

TOTALS -173,470 3,477 90,240 1,700 0 1,008 1,300 3.72 0.76

ACRE-FEET -173,470 6,897 178,991 3,373 0 1,997 2,579

Release (ACRE-FEET)

Power 178,991 Spill 0
Pacheco Tunnel 3,373

Total 182,364

Precipitation

This month = 0.76
October 01, 2023 To date = 0.78

SUMMARY
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